
 

 

Happy Holidays from Omaha National 

Our offices will be closed for six holidays each year. 

Important Notice: 

If you normally submit payroll hours the week of one of these holidays, generally, please submit one 
day earlier to allow for processing and delivery lags due to banking and Fed-Ex operational changes.  

 
Below submission times represent the most common affected pay dates. 

 
2022 Holidays 

 
Holiday Our Office is Closed Your Pay Date Submit Hours By 12PM Local Time 

Memorial Day 5/30/2022 Wednesday, 6/1/2022 Friday, 5/27/2022 
Independence Day 7/4/2022 Wednesday, 7/6/2022 Friday, 7/1/2022 

Labor Day 9/5/2022 Wednesday, 9/7/2022 Friday, 9/2/2022 
Thanksgiving Day 11/24/2022 Friday, 11/25/2022 Tuesday, 11/22/2022 

Christmas Day 12/26/2022 Wednesday, 12/28/2022 Friday, 12/22/2022 
 

2023 Holidays 
 

Holiday Our Office is Closed Your Pay Date Submit Hours By 12PM Local Time 
New Year's Day 1/2/2023 Wednesday, 1/4/2023 Friday, 12/30/2022 
Memorial Day 5/29/2023 Wednesday, 5/31/2023 Friday, 05/26/2023 

Independence Day 7/4/2023 Wednesday, 7/05/2023 Friday, 06/30/2023 
Labor Day 9/4/2023 Wednesday, 9/6/2023 Friday, 9/1/2023 

Thanksgiving Day 11/23/2023 Friday, 11/24/2023 Tuesday, 11/21/2023 
Christmas Day 12/25/2023 Wednesday, 12/27/2023 Friday, 12/22/2023 
 

Payroll Team 

(844) 761-8400 


